BOX ELDER COUNTY
Commissioner Jeff Scott
Box Elder County

891 West 925 South
Brigham City, UT 84302
Phone: 435-734-3347
Fax: 435-734-2038
Cell: 435-730-7119
jiscott@boxeldercounty.org

Mayor Tyler Vincent
Brigham City

20 North Main Street-PO Box 1005
Brigham City, UT 84302
Phone: 435-734-6612

Fax: 435-734-6640
Cell: 435-230-1229
tvincent@brighamcity.utah.gov
Alternate: Council Member
Mark Thompson

Phone:  435-863-8698

Cell: 435-230-1230

mthompson@brighamcity.utah.gov

CACHE COUNTY

County Executive Craig Buttars
Cache County

199 N. Main St.

Logan, UT 84321

Phone: 435-755-1850

Fax: 435-755-1981

Cell: 435-760-8147
craig.buttars@cachecounty.org

Mayor Craig Petersen
City of Logan

290 North 100 West
Logan, UT 84321

Phone: 435-716-9002
Fax: 435-716-9003
Cell: 435-770-1983

mayor@loganutah.org

RICH COUNTY
Commissioner Bill Cox
Rich County

P.O. Box 125

Woodruff, UT 84086
Phone: 435-793-4117
Fax: 435-793-2123
Cell: 435-757-8248

rcaging(@allwest.net

Mayor John Spuhler

Garden City

69 N. Paradise Parkway-PO Box 207
Garden City, UT 84028

Phone: 435-946-2901

Fax:

Cell: 435-232-0553
john@gardencitymayor.com

Commissioner Stan Summers, Chair
Box Elder County

35 North 200 West

Tremonton, UT 84337

Phone: 435-734-3347

Fax: 435-734-2038

Cell: 435-230-5648
ssummers(@boxeldercounty.org

Mayor Roger Fridal
Tremonton City

102 South Tremont-PO Box 100
Tremonton City, UT 84337
Phone: 435-257-9500

Cell: 435-279-0828

Fax: 435-257-9513
mayor(@tremontoncity.com

Council Member Greg Merrill
Cache County

1289 N 1500 E

Logan, UT 84341

Phone: 435-753-8090

Fax:

Cell:

merrill.greg(@comecast.net

Mayor Darrell Simmons
Smithfield City

96 South Main
Smithfield, UT 84335
Phone: 435-563-6226
Fax: 435-563-6228
Cell: 435-757-5688

darrell.simmons@gmail.com

Commissioner Norman Weston
Rich County

Box 383

Randolph, UT 84064

Phone: 435-793-2075

Fax: 435-753-2410 (Clerk)
Cell: 435-881-2710
westonnorm(@yahoo.com

Mayor Sim Weston, Vice Chair
Laketown

115 E. Center-PO Box 94
Laketown, UT 84038

Phone: 435-946-8587

Fax: 435-946-9000

Cell: 435-757-0921
ponderosa_03@yahoo.com

BRAG GOVERNING BOARD MEMBERS 2017

Commissioner Jeff Hadfield
Box Elder County

%Hadfield Financial

960 S. Main, Ste. 2A
Brigham City, UT 84302
Phone: 435-723-3428

Fax: 435-734-2038
Cell: 435-730-2116
jhadfield@boxeldercounty.org

Council Member Karl Ward
Cache County

1542 Hayden Court

Logan, UT 84321

Phone:

Fax:

Cell: 435-770-8820

k2wards@msn.com

Commissioner Thomas J. Weston
Rich County

125 North Main Street

Laketown, UT 84038

Phone: 435-946-2935

Fax:

Cell: 435-757-2429

twest(@cut.net

BRAG

Roger C. Jones, Executive Director
Bear River Association of Governments
170 N. Main Street

Logan, UT 84321

Phone: 435-752-7242

Fax: 435-752-6962

Cell: 435-757-8363
rogerj@brag.utah.gov
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